
Scorecard Meet IAHSAA Sectional Meet

Course Lakeside GC, Ft Dodge Tees White Individual Results Team Results

St Edmond
Course Rating 35.5 34.7 70.2 Varsity

F B 18 Rank Player School Score Rank Team Score
Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT Medalist Jack McElroy St Edmond 80 1 St Edmond 351

Distance 334 197 410 359 487 384 538 414 152 3275 469 340 351 318 173 241 364 185 496 2937 6212 Runner-Up Mason Dicks Newell-Fonda 81 2 Newell-Fonda 355
Handicap 12 4 3 7 18 6 8 1 14 17 10 11 9 2 15 13 5 16 3 Caleb Schaeffer C St Edmond 84 3 357

Caleb Schaeffer C 4 3 7 4 5 6 5 5 4 43 6 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 41 84 4 Logan Kenyon Coon Rapids-Bayard 87 4 Coon Rapids-Bayard 363
Jack McElroy 3 4 5 6 5 5 4 5 3 40 4 5 4 5 5 3 5 4 5 40 80 5 Eric Heinrichs 88 5 St Mary Storm Lake 411
Carter Rial 4 4 5 6 6 4 6 6 4 45 6 5 6 5 5 6 6 6 4 49 94 6 Hudson Hansen 88 6 Glidden-Ralston 442
Ronnie Orres 5 5 7 5 5 7 8 6 4 52 6 8 6 5 5 6 6 5 6 53 105 7 Jacob Estrada C Coon Rapids-Bayard 90 7 West Bend-Mallard 444
Yoon Sang Kim 4 5 6 4 5 4 6 5 4 43 5 5 6 7 7 4 4 6 8 52 95 8 Ryan Greenfield Newell-Fonda 90 8
Hayden Derrig 5 4 5 6 10 5 5 4 3 47 6 2 5 6 5 7 4 4 7 46 93 9 Kory Hough 90 9

Par 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 36 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 36 72 10 Drew Schnell 91 10
1A St Edmond 351 11 Max Hough 91 11

Newell-Fonda 12 Jacksyn Hogrefe Newell-Fonda 92 12
13 Guyson Lyman Newell-Fonda 92 13

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 14 Lane Carlson St Mary Storm Lake 92 14
Distance 334 197 410 359 487 384 538 414 152 3275 469 340 351 318 173 241 364 185 496 2937 6212 15 Hayden Derrig St Edmond 93 15
Handicap 12 4 3 7 18 6 8 1 14 17 10 11 9 2 15 13 5 16 16 Max Shirbroun Coon Rapids-Bayard 93 16

Mason Dicks 4 6 5 5 6 4 6 5 3 44 5 3 3 5 2 5 5 4 5 37 81 17 Jordan Saul 93 17
Ryan Greenfield 5 4 6 3 5 6 5 5 4 43 7 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 47 90 18 Gavin Heiderscheit Coon Rapids-Bayard 93 18
Guyson Lyman 6 6 5 4 7 5 6 5 3 47 6 5 4 6 5 4 5 4 6 45 92 19 Cole Cretsinger Coon Rapids-Bayard 94 19
Jacksyn Hogrefe 5 5 5 4 6 5 6 5 4 45 6 5 7 5 3 5 4 5 7 47 92 20 Carter Rial St Edmond 94
Landen Kruse 4 3 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 44 6 5 5 8 3 7 6 4 7 51 95 21 Landen Kruse Newell-Fonda 95
Ty Tauber 5 5 5 6 6 6 7 5 4 49 6 5 5 8 5 5 5 3 7 49 98 22 Yoon Sang Kim St Edmond 95 Team Results

Par 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 36 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 36 72 23 Bennett Smith St Mary Storm Lake 97 Junior Varsity
1A Newell-Fonda 355 24 Ty Tauber Newell-Fonda 98 Rank Team Score

Coon Rapids-Bayard 25 Aaron Gambell West Bend-Mallard 98 1 #N/A
26 Ronnie Orres St Edmond 105 2

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 27 Ethan Olberding Glidden-Ralston 106 3
Distance 334 197 410 359 487 384 538 414 152 3275 469 340 351 318 173 241 364 185 496 2937 6212 28 Landon Cook Coon Rapids-Bayard 108 4
Handicap 12 4 3 7 18 6 8 1 14 17 10 11 9 2 15 13 5 16 29 Mark Lensch Glidden-Ralston 108 5

Gavin Heiderscheit 4 7 7 5 5 5 5 8 5 51 5 6 5 4 3 4 6 4 5 42 93 30 John Heitman St Mary Storm Lake 110 6
Jacob Estrada C 4 3 5 6 5 5 6 5 4 43 5 7 6 7 3 4 5 4 6 47 90 31 Houston Nielsen West Bend-Mallard 112 7
Max Shirbroun 4 4 4 6 6 6 5 5 3 43 6 5 5 5 4 7 4 4 10 50 93 32 Coltin Hoover West Bend-Mallard 112 8
Landon Cook 6 5 5 6 5 6 7 5 6 51 6 5 6 4 5 11 5 6 9 57 108 33 Avery Fetrow St Mary Storm Lake 112 9
Logan Kenyon 6 4 4 5 6 4 5 5 3 42 6 6 4 6 4 5 6 4 4 45 87 34 Carson Peters Glidden-Ralston 113 10
Cole Cretsinger 5 5 6 6 6 6 7 6 5 52 5 5 4 6 3 5 5 4 5 42 94 35 Blayce Nelson Glidden-Ralston 115 11

Par 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 36 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 36 72 36 Colby Wallace Glidden-Ralston 117 12
1A Coon Rapids-Bayard 363 37 John Whitver Glidden-Ralston 121 13

GTRA 38 Tyler Fogarty West Bend-Mallard 122 14
39 Wesley Anderson West Bend-Mallard 126 15

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 40 Aidan Cavazos St Mary Storm Lake 133 16
Distance 334 197 410 359 487 384 538 414 152 3275 469 340 351 318 173 241 364 185 496 2937 6212 41 Kory Jones West Bend-Mallard 141 17
Handicap 12 4 3 7 18 6 8 1 14 17 10 11 9 2 15 13 5 16 42 18

Hudson Hansen 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 41 6 5 4 5 6 4 7 4 6 47 88 43 19
Jordan Saul 4 4 6 4 6 5 6 5 3 43 5 4 6 6 4 7 5 8 5 50 93 44
Max Hough 5 6 6 5 6 5 5 4 4 46 6 4 3 5 4 6 7 4 6 45 91 45
Eric Heinrichs 5 4 6 5 6 4 5 5 3 43 7 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 6 45 88 46
Kory Hough 6 4 5 6 5 5 6 6 4 47 6 5 4 6 6 4 4 3 5 43 90 47
Drew Schnell 5 4 5 4 5 5 6 4 4 42 7 7 5 5 5 6 4 4 6 49 91 48

Par 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 36 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 36 72 49
1A 357 50

St Mary Storm Lake 51
52

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 53
Distance 334 197 410 359 487 384 538 414 152 3275 469 340 351 318 173 241 364 185 496 2937 6212 54
Handicap 12 4 3 7 18 6 8 1 14 17 10 11 9 2 15 13 5 16 55

John Heitman 7 5 7 6 7 5 9 6 4 56 7 5 6 6 5 6 7 4 8 54 110 56
Bennett Smith 5 4 5 5 7 6 5 5 5 47 6 6 6 5 5 6 5 5 6 50 97 57
Lane Carlson 5 5 5 4 5 6 6 6 3 45 6 5 5 5 5 6 4 4 7 47 92 58
Avery Fetrow 5 4 9 5 7 7 5 7 5 54 7 7 5 6 4 7 7 9 6 58 112 59
Aidan Cavazos 6 6 10 6 7 6 9 8 4 62 5 7 10 8 6 10 6 11 8 71 133 60

61
Par 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 36 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 36 72 62

1A St Mary Storm Lake 411 63

Glidden-Ralston 64
65

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 66



Distance 334 197 410 359 487 384 538 414 152 3275 469 340 351 318 173 241 364 185 496 2937 6212 67
Handicap 12 4 3 7 18 6 8 1 14 17 10 11 9 2 15 13 5 16 68

John Whitver 6 4 7 6 7 7 8 7 7 59 6 9 6 6 6 9 7 5 8 62 121 69
Carson Peters 9 5 9 5 8 6 6 6 4 58 6 5 6 6 5 6 8 6 7 55 113 70
Ethan Olberding 4 4 8 6 7 5 6 5 4 49 8 5 6 8 6 5 5 6 8 57 106 71
Blayce Nelson 8 5 7 6 5 6 7 6 5 55 6 8 8 5 7 7 7 5 7 60 115 72
Mark Lensch 5 5 6 5 6 7 6 7 4 51 8 6 5 7 6 7 4 5 9 57 108 73
Colby Wallace 6 4 7 5 7 5 8 7 4 53 8 11 6 7 5 7 8 5 7 64 117 74

Par 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 36 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 36 72 75
1A Glidden-Ralston 442 76

West Bend-Mallard 77
78

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 79
Distance 334 197 410 359 487 384 538 414 152 3275 469 340 351 318 173 241 364 185 496 2937 6212 80
Handicap 12 4 3 7 18 6 8 1 14 17 10 11 9 2 15 13 5 16 81

Houston Nielsen 7 5 6 7 5 5 7 5 5 52 9 6 6 6 6 8 6 6 7 60 112 82
Aaron Gambell 4 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 5 49 6 4 5 6 4 6 5 6 7 49 98 83
Wesley Anderson 6 7 6 8 7 5 6 7 6 58 8 6 6 6 4 13 7 12 6 68 126 84
Kory Jones 6 6 9 7 7 8 7 8 12 70 9 8 10 7 4 10 6 8 9 71 141 85
Tyler Fogarty 7 7 8 6 8 7 6 9 5 63 7 9 6 5 7 8 4 6 7 59 122 86
Coltin Hoover 4 5 4 6 8 8 8 7 6 56 8 5 5 8 5 8 6 4 7 56 112 87

Par 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 36 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 36 72 88
1A West Bend-Mallard 444 89

#N/A
90
91

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 92
Distance 334 197 410 359 487 384 538 414 152 3275 469 340 351 318 173 241 364 185 496 2937 6212 93
Handicap 12 4 3 7 18 6 8 1 14 17 10 11 9 2 15 13 5 16 94

95
96
97
98
99
100

Par 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 36 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 36 72 101
#N/A 102

#N/A
103
104

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 105
Distance 334 197 410 359 487 384 538 414 152 3275 469 340 351 318 173 241 364 185 496 2937 6212 106
Handicap 12 4 3 7 18 6 8 1 14 17 10 11 9 2 15 13 5 16 107

108
109
110
111
112
113

Par 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 36 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 36 72 114
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 334 197 410 359 487 384 538 414 152 3275 469 340 351 318 173 241 364 185 496 2937 6212

Handicap 12 4 3 7 18 6 8 1 14 17 10 11 9 2 15 13 5 16

Par 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 36 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 36 72
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 334 197 410 359 487 384 538 414 152 3275 469 340 351 318 173 241 364 185 496 2937 6212

Handicap 12 4 3 7 18 6 8 1 14 17 10 11 9 2 15 13 5 16



Par 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 36 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 36 72
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 334 197 410 359 487 384 538 414 152 3275 469 340 351 318 173 241 364 185 496 2937 6212

Handicap 12 4 3 7 18 6 8 1 14 17 10 11 9 2 15 13 5 16

Par 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 36 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 36 72
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 334 197 410 359 487 384 538 414 152 3275 469 340 351 318 173 241 364 185 496 2937 6212

Handicap 12 4 3 7 18 6 8 1 14 17 10 11 9 2 15 13 5 16

Par 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 36 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 36 72
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 334 197 410 359 487 384 538 414 152 3275 469 340 351 318 173 241 364 185 496 2937 6212

Handicap 12 4 3 7 18 6 8 1 14 17 10 11 9 2 15 13 5 16

Par 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 36 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 36 72
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 334 197 410 359 487 384 538 414 152 3275 469 340 351 318 173 241 364 185 496 2937 6212

Handicap 12 4 3 7 18 6 8 1 14 17 10 11 9 2 15 13 5 16

Par 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 36 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 36 72
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 334 197 410 359 487 384 538 414 152 3275 469 340 351 318 173 241 364 185 496 2937 6212

Handicap 12 4 3 7 18 6 8 1 14 17 10 11 9 2 15 13 5 16

Par 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 36 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 36 72
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 334 197 410 359 487 384 538 414 152 3275 469 340 351 318 173 241 364 185 496 2937 6212

Handicap 12 4 3 7 18 6 8 1 14 17 10 11 9 2 15 13 5 16



Par 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 36 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 36 72
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 334 197 410 359 487 384 538 414 152 3275 469 340 351 318 173 241 364 185 496 2937 6212

Handicap 12 4 3 7 18 6 8 1 14 17 10 11 9 2 15 13 5 16

Par 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 36 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 36 72
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 334 197 410 359 487 384 538 414 152 3275 469 340 351 318 173 241 364 185 496 2937 6212

Handicap 12 4 3 7 18 6 8 1 14 17 10 11 9 2 15 13 5 16

Par 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 36 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 36 72
#N/A


